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Men / 10
Session: 3

Num NameRank Gym AA

Brody Malone1309 14.666 13.266 14.50014.366 14.46613.800 85.064Stanford1 
Shane Wiskus716 15.100 13.400 13.50014.400 14.03314.433 84.866Minnesota2 
Brandon Briones1303 14.500 12.933 14.66613.833 13.43312.800 82.165Stanford3 
Vitaliy Guimaraes1109 14.366 12.266 14.56613.733 13.80013.433 82.164Oklahoma4 
Evan Davis504 14.566 13.166 14.00013.600 13.16613.433 81.931Iowa5 
Paul Juda608 14.166 13.800 14.60013.633 12.16613.133 81.498Michigan6 
Bennet Huang508 14.233 13.233 14.16613.633 13.00013.200 81.465Iowa7 
Jesse Tyndall1022 14.400 12.800 14.16612.500 13.43313.666 80.965Ohio State8 
Cameron Bock602 14.466 12.900 13.10014.033 12.20013.900 80.599Michigan9 
Ryan McVay818 13.933 12.500 13.40013.400 13.00013.200 79.433Navy10 
Michael Fletcher407 14.033 11.300 14.43312.666 13.46613.533 79.431Illinois11 
Frankie Valentin120 13.966 12.000 14.06613.500 12.86612.833 79.231Air Force12 
Mike Moran711 13.900 12.000 14.66612.866 12.46612.900 78.798Minnesota13 
Ethan Dick1208 13.633 12.000 13.83312.900 12.66613.700 78.732Penn State14 
Spencer Goodell1107 14.433 11.666 13.53313.900 12.76612.300 78.598Oklahoma15 
Taylor Christopulos903 13.733 11.400 14.66613.166 12.06613.066 78.097Nebraska16 
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